

Sr. Nos.	Work description	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1	Repairing drain chambers with using bricks	Nos.	2	3700	7400
2	Repairing drain chamber around flooring	L/S	1	3500	3500
3	Making 4inch hight flooring for dry garbage area and 2inch for wet garbage area	Sq. Ft.	52	230	11960
4	Making both side 8ft wall with using Siporex blocks	Sq. Ft.	110	220	24200
5	Making new wall between 2 rooms with using Siporex blocks	Sq. Ft.	28	220	6160
6	Applying plastering for all 4 wall and middel wall	Sq. Ft.	340	75	25500
6	Providing and fixing all wall tilles with plastering	Sq. Ft.	340	270	91800
7	Flooring kota ladi	Sq. Ft.	52	270	14040
8	Providing and laying new pipe line for both area, Drain line. Tap-02. Cock 1, "L" bow, cupling etc. including	RFT	80	280	22400
9	Laying top side cement patra	Sq. Ft.	85	250	21250
10	Laying new electrcal circuit and 4ft LED light including switch and board	L/S	1	5000	5000
11	Remove debris	L/S	1	12000	12000
Total				245210	

for shyam enterprise
+18%gst

50% advance
extra work extra charge